
 

ST MICHAEL’S CATHOLIC COLLEGE 

TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES FOR 2022-2023 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2022-2023 HOLIDAYS 
 

Thursday 1st September 2022 

To 

Friday 16th December 2022 

 

  Start or Term Arrangements: 

 
THURSDAY 1st SEPTEMBER 

                 INSET day for staff  

 

FRIDAY 2nd SEPTEMBER 

           Start of term for Year 7 & 12 students 9:30am 

 

MONDAY 5th SEPTEMBER 

 Start of term for Year 11 & 13 students 8:40am 

 

      TUESDAY 6th SEPTEMBER 

       Start of term for Year 8, 9 & 10 students 8:40am 

 

 

INSET DAYS: 

 

Thursday 1st September 2022 

Friday 21st October 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                   HALF TERM 
Monday 24th October 2022 

To 

Friday 28th October 2022 

 

CHRISTMAS 
Monday 19th December 2022 

To 

Monday 2nd January 2023 

SPRING TERM 2023 HOLIDAYS 
 

Tuesday 3rd January 2023 – Friday 31st March  

 

Start of Term Arrangements: 

 

Tuesday 3rd January:  

Start of term for Year 11 & 13 students 8:40am 

 

Wednesday 4th January: 

Start of term for Years 7,8, 9, 10 & 12 8:40am 

 

INSET DAY: 

Friday 10th February 

 

 

HALF TERM 
Monday 13th February 2023 

To 

Friday 17th February 2023 

 

EASTER 
Monday 3rd April 2023 

To 

Friday 14th April 2023 

SUMMER TERM 2023 HOLIDAYS 
 

Monday 17th April 2023 

To 

Wednesday 19th July  

 

 

INSET DAYS: 

Friday 26th May 2023 

Friday 7th July 2023 (Staff Retreat) 

 

 

 

MAY DAY 
Monday 1st May 2023 

(Bank Holiday) 

 

 

HALF TERM 
Monday 29th May 2023 

To 

Friday 2nd June 2023 


